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State Approving Agency 

North Dakota Department of Veterans Affairs 

4201 38th St S. Suite 206 

Fargo ND 58104-9003 
 

 

Chris Kratochvil 

Director, ND State Approving Agency 

ckratochvil@nd.gov 

701-298-4667 

 

Lonnie Wangen 

Commissioner, ND Department of Veterans Affairs 

lwangen@nd.gov 

701-239-7165 

mailto:ckratochvil@nd.gov
mailto:lwangen@nd.gov


STATE CERTIFYING OFFICIALS 
Bismarck State College  

1500 Edwards Avenue 

Bismarck, ND 58503-5587 

Christine Beckler Yellow Bird 

701-224-5779 

christine.a.beckler@bismarckstate.edu 

Christopher Heydt 

Phone: 701-224-2576 
Fax: 701-224-2615 
Christopher.heydt@bismarckstate.edu 

Cankdeska Cikana Comm. College 
214 1st Avenue 

PO Box 269 
Fort Totten, ND 58335 

Tina Plouim 
Phone: 701-766-4415 
Fax: 701-766-1344 
tina.ploium@littlehoop.edu  
 

Columbia College Minot AFB 
156 Missile Ave Suite 219 
Minot AFB, ND 58705 

Keith Glindemann 
Phone: 573-875-7482 
kaglindemann@ccis.edu  
Marsha Thompson 
Phone: 573-875-2755 
mthompson@ccis.edu  
Corinne Pass 
Phone: 573-875-7156 
cpass@ccis.edu  

Dakota College at Bottineau 

105 Simrall Boulevard 

Bottineau, ND 58318 

Carissa Pollman 
Phone: 701-228-5669 
carissa.pollman@dakotacollege.edu 
Craig Buxton 

Phone: 701-228-5669 
craig.buxton@dakotacollege.edu 

Dickinson State University 

291 Campus Drive 
Dickinson, ND 58601 

Johnna Douthit 

Phone: 701-483-2536  

Fax: 701-483-2409 
johnna.douthit@dickinsonstate.edu  

mailto:christine.a.beckler@bismarckstate.edu
mailto:Christopher.heydt@bismarckstate.edu
mailto:tina.ploium@littlehoop.edu
mailto:kaglindemann@ccis.edu
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Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University 

5 MSS/DPE 
156 Missile Avenue 

Minot AFB, ND 58705 

Donna Daniels 

School Point of Contact 

Phone: 701-727-9007 

Fax: 701-727-9087 

minot@erau.edu  

Shelley Keech 

Phone: 386-323-8666 
keechs2@erau.edu  

Lake Region State College  
1801 College Drive N 
Devils Lake, ND 58301 

Dan Johnson 
Phone:7016621594 
Fax:701-662-1581  
dan.johnson@lrsc.edu  
Christine Blanchfield  

Phone: 701-662-1515 

chris.blanchfield@lrsc.edu  

Mayville State University 

330 3rd St. NE 
Mayville, ND 58257 

Susan Cordahl 
Phone: 701-788-5255 
Fax: 701-788-4613 
susan.cordahl@mayvillestate.
edu  
Teri Wright 
Phone: 701-788-5251 
Fax: 701-788-4613 
Teri.wright@mayvillestate.edu  

Minot State University 

500 University Ave W 

Minot, ND 58707 

Ann Haider-Bougard 

Phone: 701-858-4003  

ann.bougard@minotstateu.edu 

Andy Heitkamp 

Phone: 701-858-4002 

andy.heitkamp@minotstateu.edu  

North Dakota State College of Science  

800 6th St. N. 

Wahpeton, ND 58076 

Carin Nielson 
carin.nielson@ndscs.edu  
 
Mindy Manock Tayer 
Phone: 701-671-2257 
Fax: 701-671-3400 
mindy.manocktayer@ndscs.edu  
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North Dakota State University 

Dept. 2801 PO Box 6050 
Fargo, ND 58108-6050 
211 Ceres Hall  
www.ndsu.edu/veterans/  

Scott Fuller  
Phone: 701-231-9782 
Fax: 701-231-8959 
Scott.Fuller@ndsu.edu  

 

Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish College 
220 8th Avenue N 
New Town, ND, 58763 

Efua Ephrim 

Phone: 701-627-8059 

Fax: 701-627-3609 

eephri@nhsc.edu  

Tonja Morris 

tmorris@nhsc.edu 

Constance King Gottschall 

Phone: 701-627-8015 

cfrank@nhsc.edu  

Park University — Grand Forks AFB 
319 FSS/FSDE 
344 Tuskegee Airmen Blvd. 
Grand Forks, ND 58205 

Edwin James 

Phone: 701-594-2977  

Fax:701-594-5144  

graf@park.edu  

Janet Ostrander 

janet.ostrander@park.edu  

Park University - Minot AFB 
5th MSS/DPE 
210 Missile Ave 
Minot AFB, ND 58705 

mino@mail.park.edu 

Janet Ostrander 

janet.ostrander@park.edu 

 

Rasmussen College  
4012 19th Ave SW 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Elizabeth Reimers  

Phone: 952-230-3029 
Elizabeth.reimers@rasmussen.edu  

 

Don Devito 

Don.devito@rasmussen.edu  

Sitting Bull College 
92299 Hwy 24 
Fort Yates, ND 58538 

Sterling St. John 
Phone: 701-854-8022 
sterling.stjohn@sittingbull.edu  
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Trinity Bible College 
50 South 6th Avenue  
Ellendale, ND 58436 

Ms. Sara Best  
Phone: 701-349-5793  
Fax: 701-349-5786  
sarabest@trinitybiblecollege.edu  

Turtle Mountain Community College 
PO Box 340 
Belcourt, ND 58316 

Wanda Laducer 
Phone: 701-477-7875 
Fax: 701-477-7892 
wladucer@tm.edu 
Sheila Allard 
Phone: 701-477-7843 ext. 2065 
Smorin1@tm.edu  

United Tribes Technical College 

3315 S University Drive 
Bismarck, ND 58504 

Scott Skaro  
Phone: 701-255-3285 EXT 1865 
sskaro@uttc.edu  

 

University of Jamestown 

6086 College Lane 

Jamestown, ND 58405 

Michael Woodley 
Phone: 701-252-3467 EXT. 5554 
Fax: 701-253-4318 
woodley@jc.edu  
Judy Hager 
Phone: 701-252-3467 EXT. 5548 
jhager@uj.edu  

University of Mary 
7500 University Drive 
Bismarck, ND 58504 

Laura Murphy 
Phone: 701-355-8169 
ljmurphy@umary.edu   
David Anderson 
Phone: 701-355-8339 
dbanderson@umary.edu  

University of North Dakota Carol Anson 
Phone: 701-773-3363 
carol.anson@und.edu 
Jessica Reule 
Phone: 701-777-3363 
Jessica.reule@und.edu 
James Becks 
Phone: 701-777-3363 
james.becks@ndsu.edu  

170 McCanne1 Hall 

2891 2nd Avenue N stop 7115 
Grand Forks, ND 58202 
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Valley City State University  
101 College St. SW  
Valley City, ND 58072 

Leslie Kalmbach  
Phone: 701-845-7297 
leslie.kalmbach@vcsu.edu 
Marcia Pritchert 

Williston State College 
1410 University Avenue 
Williston, ND 58801 

Jenae Hunter 
Phone: 701-774-4526 
Jenae.hunter@willistonstate.edu 
Andrea Carver 
Phone: 701-774-4242 
andrea.carver@willistonstate.edu  

Non-College 
Degree Schools 

 

Community Ambulance Service 
1900 8th Avenue SE 
Minot ND, 58701 
 
Mailing address 
305 11th Avenue SW 
Minot ND, 58701 

Tami Petersen 
Phone: 701-852-9483 ext 106 
Tami.petersenness@trinityhealth.org 
 
Kayla Clementich 
Phone: 701-852-9483 ext 105 
Kayla.clementich@trinityhealth.org  

FM Area Ambulance 
  2215 18th Street S 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Ron Lawler 
Phone: 701-364-1754 
Ron.lawler@sanfordhealth.org  
 
Trista Berg 
Phone: 701-364-1739 
Trista.berg@sandfordhealth.org 
 
Carmen Wang 
701-364-1750 
Carmen.berg@sandfordhealth.org  

Hair Academy 
2101 East Broadway Ave 
Bismarck, ND 58501 

Kristin Schmidt 
Phone: 701-255-3547 
thehairacademy@midconetwork.com  

Josef’s School of Hair Skin and Body 
3223 13th Avenue S 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Todd Anderson 
Phone: 701-235-3935 
todd@jrsohd.com  
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Lynnes Welding – Bismarck 
4329 Centurion Drive 
Unit 9 
Bismarck, ND 58504 

Jessica Johnson 
Phone: 701-373-0658 
jessica@learntoweld.com  

Lynnes Welding – Fargo 
2717 3rd Avenue North 
Fargo, ND 58102 

Jessica Johnson 
Phone: 701-373-0658 
jessica@learntoweld.com  

Salon Professional Academy 
4377 15th Ave South 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Kaitlyn Sprunk 
Phone: 701-478-1772 
kaitlynsprunk@tspafargo.com  

Skill Cutz Barber College 
1700 32nd Avenue S 
Unit 2 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Brenden LaFrance 
Phone: 218-280-8896 
tailormadebarbers@gmail.com  
Dieune Dort 
Phone: 701-541-7208 
Barberaj1@gmail.com  
Wilguens Dort 
Phone: 701-200-8974 
Wilguens.dort@gmail.com  

Veritas Crane 
PO Box 61 
Horace, ND 58047 
 
Training Center 
3350 35th Ave S Ste 11 
Fargo, ND 58104 
701-478-6666 

Jason “JR” Albertson 
Phone: 701-850-7288 
jr@veritascrane.com 
 
Al Weigel 
Phone: 701-540-8488 
al@veritascrane.com  

Veteran Education Training 
1301 Administration Building 
PO Box 6050 
Fargo, ND 58108 

Jim Stoddard 
Phone: (701) 231-9706 
Fax: (701) 231-9669 
james.stoddard@ndsu.edu  
 

James Becks 
Phone: (701) 777-6465 
james.becks@ndsu.edu 
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